Official Results

EVENT

2023 Turkey Trot 10K

BRACKET Target Time = 11:00:00.00

PLACE

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BIB

1299

1252

1221

1292

2476

2452

1279

2465

2417

2446

2466

2405

2412

1288

2472

1296

1291

1276

1255

2459

1239

2447

2402

1277

1238

1230

2456

2474

2455

1222

1251

2464

1248

First Name
ERIC
JASON
JICHENG
ALEXEI
XUESONG
HUA
STEPHANIE
EVAN
DANIEL
JERRY
BILL
NAKITA
ADAM
TRENTON
XIANWEI
ILYA
ANDY
SAM
ADAM
JOE

ANA
LOUIS
JAY
AIMEE
SARAH
TODD
DEVEN
SCOTT
JENNA
MICHAEL
JOANNE
QIANG

AMITY

11/23/2023 1:53:07 PM

Last Name S-AGE
JOHNSTON M 59
TRIPP M 52
LIU M 52
ELLIOTT M 16
WANG M 54
LU F 55
SZEWCZYK F 43
TIAN M 18
WANG M 17
WARFIELD01/14/1944 M 79
DOOLEY M 66
JARAJARAN F 22
MCCAFFERY M 44
LYON M 16
WANG M 50
ELLIOTT M 9

RIDDLER M 25
RIDDLER M 21
SACHS M 28
PAVAO M 26
AGUADO F 39
NAGEL M 67
NEWMAN M 43
GOLDMAN F 47
NEMSER F 38
O'BRIEN M 54
APPEL M 26
OAKSMITH M 52
MARCUS F 26
TRACTON M 50
LEE F 49
TIAN M 48
TRIPP F 48

HOMETOWN
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Takoma Park MD
Clarksville MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Clarksville MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Clarksville MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Takoma Park MD
Richmond VA
Pittsburgh PA
Catonsville MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Fulton MD

San Francisco CA
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Atlantic City NJ
Ellicott City MD
Baltimore MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD

Columbia MD

Race Management by the Howard Countv Striders
Scoring Program created by B.Murach

HOWARD COUNTY

FINISH

11:00:02.89

11:00:12.45

10:59:43.88

11:00:18.84

11:00:18.91

11:00:24.73

10:59:34.05

10:59:27.80

10:59:27.48

10:59:25.98

10:59:25.71

11:00:34.89

11:00:35.92

10:59:18.52

10:59:17.46

11:00:43.13

10:59:15.52

10:59:15.18

11:00:45.79

11:00:46.04

10:59:13.61

11:00:46.51

11:00:46.59

11:00:47.08

10:59:12.73

10:59:02.18

10:59:00.68

10:58:58.84

10:58:58.74

10:58:57.93

10:58:52.06

11:01:09.49

10:58:48.49

DIFFERENCE
00:00:02.89
00:00:12.45
00:00:16.12
00:00:18.84
00:00:18.91
00:00:24.73
00:00:25.95
00:00:32.20
00:00:32.52
00:00:34.02
00:00:34.29
00:00:34.89
00:00:35.92
00:00:41.48
00:00:42.54
00:00:43.13
00:00:44.48
00:00:44.82
00:00:45.79
00:00:46.04
00:00:46.39
00:00:46.51
00:00:46.59
00:00:47.08
00:00:47.27
00:00:57.82
00:00:59.32
00:01:01.16
00:01:01.26
00:01:02.07
00:01:07.94
00:01:09.49

00:01:11.51
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

2473

2413

2467

2414

2415

2457

2439

1237

1205

2477

2406

1231

2403

1271

1215

2453

1246

2451

2461

1257

1233

2401

1250

1253

2475

1214

1298

2460

1260

1234

2448

2449

1285

2445

SCOTT

GREG

CAROLINE

STEVE

FREDERICK

CRAIG

PHIL

MONICA

MARC

HARRIS

TERRY

SHANE

LISA

JIAN

BJORN

BRIAN

JOHN

ROSE

MICHAEL

ALISON

JOSHUA

ELLIE

ED

SHAOGUANG

ELLIE

SU

THOMAS

YASUO

SEAN

PAMELA

JILL

ALLISON
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HOLZ

ORLOFSKY

ESTILL

MEININGER

ORLOFSKY

LEBRO

LANG

BECK

BURGER

ZENG

STREIB

O'BRIEN

MADDOX

YANG

MOREAU

BECK

SCHLEHR

HUANG

GELINAS

KAPLAN

TRIPP

TRIPP

WILSON

CHEN

HOFFMANN

HUANG

GREEN

ODA

MOORE

CHEUNG

SNODGRASS

LACEY

-n

< 2 £ £

L 2 2 = < 2 £ £

-

< 2 2 2 =

-

54

50

29

54

16

37

56

56

51

49

68

21

60

56

48

56

39

19

41

36

48

13

61

58

26

54

73

61

17

53

45

36

Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
San Francisco CA
Clarksville MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Laurel MD
Clarksville MD
Columbia MD

Clarksville MD

Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD

Columbia MD

Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Richmond VA
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD

Ellicott City MD

Race Management by the Howard Countv Striders
Scoring Program created by B.Murach

HOWARD COUNTY

10:58:41.23

10:58:41.00

10:58:38.76

10:58:34.60

10:58:33.83

10:58:33.55

10:58:33.38

10:58:32.73

11:01:27.78

10:58:32.11

11:01:42.40

11:01:53.22

11:01:53.66

10:57:59.41

10:57:59.41

10:57:53.64

10:57:50.33

10:57:43.21

10:57:40.80

10:57:36.64

10:57:35.55

10:57:34.87

10:57:31.60

10:57:27.44

10:57:23.17

11:02:38.19

11:02:40.68

10:57:18.23

10:57:17.21

10:57:16.53

10:57:15.14

10:57:14.68

10:57:14.65

10:57:14.47

00:01:18.77
00:01:19.00
00:01:21.24
00:01:25.40
00:01:26.17
00:01:26.45
00:01:26.62
00:01:27.27
00:01:27.78
00:01:27.89
00:01:42.40
00:01:53.22
00:01:53.66
00:02:00.59
00:02:00.59
00:02:06.36
00:02:09.67
00:02:16.79
00:02:19.20
00:02:23.36
00:02:24.45
00:02:25.13
00:02:28.40
00:02:32.56
00:02:36.83
00:02:38.19
00:02:40.68
00:02:41.77
00:02:42.79
00:02:43.47
00:02:44.86
00:02:45.32
00:02:45.35

00:02:45.53
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

2450

1249

2470

2471

1290

1223

1259

1256

1258

1289

1229

2454

2458

2411

2463

2462

1235

2409

1280

1283

1281

1284

1282

1267

1268

1228

1227

1208

1241

1240

1270

1269

1272

2407

BEN

LINCOLN

DAN

RUBEN

HEATHER

SARA

KATE

MIRANDA

MATTHEW

GRIFFIN

CATHY

MATT

KATHLEEN

VICKI

RILEY

JANELLE

RISA

ETHAN

KAITIE

MARSHALL

MARSHA

GRANT

ASHLEY

LINDA

MARY

BILL

AMANDA

LOIS

JOSE CARLOS

SAVANNA

BRIAN

BRIAN

HAYDEE
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STEIN

TRIPP

PHAM

TORRES-SANCHEZ

RIDDLER

BENJAMIN

MORRISON

SACHS

ERVIN

RIDDLER

STEPHENS

BEVAN

AMSTAD

LANG

MCINTYRE

MCINTYRE

WASHINGTON

ZHANG

DEMAREE

DEMAREE

DEMAREE

DEMAREE

DEMAREE

ALMS

NILAND

SCIANNELLA

CRANFILL

NA

CYSNEIROS

HOLT

HOLT

LOVELESS

HERRERA

—m 2 £ Z £

< 2 =

-

< Z =

-

< Z =

-

55

15

29

24

25

48

35

28

59

27

54

65

26

55

32

58

54

13

27

27

59

31

29

61

58

67

68

53

55

26

53

26

53

Columbia MD
Columbia MD
San Francisco CA
Cambridge MA
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Baltimore MD
Catonsville MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Silver Spring MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Redmond WA
Redmond WA
Redmond WA
Redmond WA
Redmond WA
Fulton MD
Laurel MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD

Columbia MD

Sykesville MD
Ocean City MD
Sykesville MD

Ellicott City MD

Race Management by the Howard Countv Striders
Scoring Program created by B.Murach

HOWARD COUNTY

10:57:13.81

10:57:12.12

10:57:09.65

10:57:09.37

10:57:03.59

10:57:01.50

11:02:59.28

11:03:00.84

11:03:01.55

10:56:52.50

10:56:46.70

10:56:42.53

11:03:18.15

11:03:18.43

10:56:41.00

10:56:39.85

11:03:25.68

10:56:30.74

10:56:29.25

10:56:28.96

10:56:28.72

10:56:17.44

10:56:17.00

10:56:13.81

10:56:11.78

10:56:05.99

10:56:05.71

10:55:49.45

10:55:40.04

10:55:39.47

10:55:39.07

10:55:37.13

10:55:36.43

11:04:27.44

00:02:46.19
00:02:47.88
00:02:50.35
00:02:50.63
00:02:56.41
00:02:58.50
00:02:59.28
00:03:00.84
00:03:01.55
00:03:07.50
00:03:13.30
00:03:17.47
00:03:18.15
00:03:18.43
00:03:19.00
00:03:20.15
00:03:25.68
00:03:29.26
00:03:30.75
00:03:31.04
00:03:31.28
00:03:42.56
00:03:43.00
00:03:46.19
00:03:48.22
00:03:54.01
00:03:54.29
00:04:10.55
00:04:19.96
00:04:20.53
00:04:20.93
00:04:22.87
00:04:23.57

00:04:27.44
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Official Results

EVENT

2023 Turkey Trot 10K

BRACKET Target Time = 11:00:00.00

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

2404

1275

1274

1242

1232

1224

1244

1243

1263

2469

2468

1247

1226

1216

1264

1225

1262

2480

1261

1265

1266

1287

1220

1219

1213

1212

1209

1211

1210

1286

1206

2416

2478

2479

CAMRYN

ROBERT

SHARON

NICOLE

KURT

TINA

NADIA

SOFIA

JIM

KN

GARRETT

ZANE

ANGELA

ERIC

DEBBIE

SUSAN

JOHN

ERHONG

JEN

PAULA

BARBARA

JULIE

TOM

LISA

KIM

SUE

DIYA

AVA

AMELIA

DAVID

ERIC

JOHN

MATT

SHIFENG
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STREIB

RIDDLER

RIDDLER

CYSNEIROS

NELSON

GAO

CYSNEIROS

CYSNEIROS

GROVER

MCCORMICK

MCCORMICK

JALLO

WEI

YANG

GROVER

RISS

STEINECKE

HU

DIPIETRO

STEHLE

BOARDMAN-PAVAO

RIDDLER

RIDDLER

CAGGIULA

METZ

COOPER

SANGANI

DEWITT

DEWITT

RIDDLER

NA

RAMSEY

CHEN

CHEN

=L 2 2 2 =

-

-

= 2 2 £ £

22

70

63

48

29

28

17

17

55

23

48

23

22

68

58

64

45

38

59

61

57

65

64

56

63

14

12

14

54

22

62

12

49

Clarksville MD
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Columbia MD
Boston MA

Boston MA
Columbia MD
Columbia MD

Fort George G Meade M
West Friendship MD
West Friendship MD
Odenton MD
Clarksville MD
Ellicott City MD
Fort George G Meade M
Columbia MD

Silver Spring MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Vermontville NY
Vermontville NY
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Round Hill VA
Hyattsville MD
Ellicott City MD

Ellicott City MD

Race Management by the Howard Countv Striders
Scoring Program created by B.Murach

HOWARD COUNTY

11:04:28.90

10:54:53.49

10:54:53.16

11:05:17.71

10:54:39.23

10:54:39.06

11:05:21.04

11:05:21.36

10:54:31.18

10:54:26.07

11:05:37.21

10:54:15.33

10:54:09.65

10:54:09.63

10:53:34.20

10:53:33.85

10:53:33.14

10:53:07.09

10:52:56.12

11:07:49.27

11:07:49.42

10:51:44.12

11:08:25.78

11:08:30.60

10:51:18.09

10:51:15.10

10:50:02.11

10:50:01.68

10:50:01.20

10:49:09.46

10:47:51.81

11:13:39.88

11:13:56.14

11:13:57.30

00:04:28.90
00:05:06.51
00:05:06.84
00:05:17.71
00:05:20.77
00:05:20.94
00:05:21.04
00:05:21.36
00:05:28.82
00:05:33.93
00:05:37.21
00:05:44.67
00:05:50.35
00:05:50.37
00:06:25.80
00:06:26.15
00:06:26.86
00:06:52.91
00:07:03.88
00:07:49.27
00:07:49.42
00:08:15.88
00:08:25.78
00:08:30.60
00:08:41.91
00:08:44.90
00:09:57.89
00:09:58.32
00:09:58.80
00:10:50.54
00:12:08.19
00:13:39.88
00:13:56.14

00:13:57.30
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Official Results

EVENT

2023 Turkey Trot 10K

BRACKET Target Time = 11:00:00.00

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

1273

1297

1295

1217

1278

1204

1203

1202

1201

1236

JESSE

VIKTORIA

LEO

ALAN

ALEX

SHANE

COLE

JOYCE

SAGE

ALEX

11/23/2023 1:53:07 PM

DUKE

ELLIOTT

ELLIOTT

MULINDWA

KULE-THOMAS

BECHTOLD

BECHTOLD

BECHTOLD

BECHTOLD

WASHINGTON

£ 2 2 2 2

-

39

12

50

43

27

25

62

21

24

Westport NY
Takoma Park MD
Takoma Park MD
Columbia MD
Columbia MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD
Ellicott City MD

Columbia MD

Race Management by the Howard Countv Striders
Scoring Program created by B.Murach

HOWARD COUNTY

11:14:35.54

11:16:21.75

11:16:26.68

10:42:55.02

10:41:17.91

10:19:55.60

10:19:19.54

10:14:13.08

10:06:36.55

09:43:47.40

00:14:35.54
00:16:21.75
00:16:26.68
00:17:04.98
00:18:42.09
00:40:04.40
00:40:40.46
00:45:46.92
00:53:23.45

01:16:12.60
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